Product Description 4 INCH
LED Retrofit Luminaires
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG  NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE TYPE
Order Information
4CO=Retrofit
Catagory
LEDSION4inch Rotatable LED Residential Downlight provides amazing advanced
dimming capabilities which minimum to 5% with widely available traditional
dimmers. It designed to easily install into existing IC or non-IC Four-inch
housings with 35 degree adjustable angle and 12,24,38 degree beam angle,
provides higher efficacy and longer life than compact fluorescent lamps.
LS4CO10W-27H
Size
4inch
CRI(X)
H=90CRI
Dimension
Tel: +1-877-822-7993 Mail: INFO@LEDSION.COM WWW.LEDSION.COM�
12°,24 or 38 Beam Angle° °
Wattage
10W=10W
CCT(XX)
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
Accessaries
E26
GU24
Electrical Connection
Downlight
DIMMER
GND
AC120
N
L
Downlight Downlight
HALO
LED Can:
H455RICAT120D,H455RTUNVD010,H455TUNVD010,H455TCPUNVD010,
H995RICAT.
JUNO
IC1,IC1W,IC1S,TC1,TC1S.
Housing Dimensions
O=Rotatable
O
1.62"
5.24''
2.04''
2
.7
0
''
3
.4
8
''
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Efficacy:69.56LPW
Delivered Light Output:696.98Lumens (2700K)
Rated Power:10Watts
CERTIFICATE
CRI:Ra>90
Input Voltage: 120 VAC
Input current:0.1A
THD:<17.44%
PF:>0.9596
Standard Warranty: 5 Years
Standard Lifetime: Designed minimum 35,000 hours
Mounting: Recessed
UL and cUL listed E475916
ES CCT Options:2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Energy Star Listed
LM79 Report